Agave of Sedona Amenities List

The following items are provided in all packages, excluding “Happily Ever After”

5ft round guest tables (60”)

4ft round cake and/or sweetheart table (48”)
4ft banquet table (30" X 48”)

6ft banquet table (30” X 72”)

8ft banquet table (30’ X 96)

High Boy Tables-(30” X 42”) rounds

Solid wood glft table: (78” X 42") (Blue Agave -Indoor use only)
Solid wood welcome table: (55” X 20”) (celebration Terrace)

Unity/Alter Circular Table (27”diameter)
Unity/Alter Circular Table (32”diameter)

Dinner Plates, Bread Plates, Dessert Plates

Champagne Glasses:

Water Goblet:

Wine Glass:

Flatware:

Bar Rocks Glasses

Highchairs (for children)

Custom Designed Metal Patina Bar

70” Smart TV-For your slide show

Decorative Floor Easel

Ceremony Chairs/Brown Resin with Ivory Seat

Ceremony Chairs/White Resin with white seat

Sweetheart Chairs/White fabric high back chairs

Chivari Chairs/Antique White (inside Use ONLY)

Dark Maple Portable Dance Floor:
30-75 guests
75-120 guests
120-200 guests

Items for Rent

Small Brown Lanterns (Candles not provided)
Must use battery operated candles in lanterns

Custom designed Metal Patina Arch

Outdoor Heaters

Wine Barrels

Custom designed metal portable bar (49”x 25”)
Bubble and Fog machine w/LED lights

20 Need tablecloth- 120” Round
8 Need tablecloth- 108” Round
1 Need tablecloth- 90” X 108"
8 Need tablecloth- 90” X 132"
4 Need tablecloth- 90” X 156"
8

1 Does not need tablecloth

1 Does not need tablecloth

1 Does not need tablecloth

1 Does not need tablecloth
Service for 200

200

200

200

Service for 200

100

3

1

1

1
200

175

2

200

12X12

15X15

18X18

10 S3 each

1 $195 (5 ¥ Ft wide X 24”)

4 S65 each/per day

2 $30 each/per day

1 $100

1 $150.00

(The bubble machine is used for the Grand Exit; must be used outside only and will be run by Agave staff)

Disclaimer

If we experience equipment failure on any of our rental items your payment will be refunded in full. All rental

equipment will be supervised by Agave staff members.

TABLE LINENS (NAPKINS & TABLECLOTHS) ARE NOT PROVIDED BY THE VENUE.

We suggest discussing rental options with Verve Events & Tents Rental Company.



